
V MEMORIAL MANUEL SALINAS Albatera 25‐7‐2021
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

1 JIMENEZ, Teofilo CICLOS TEO C.C.ELITE 1:51:411
2 MORCILLO, Vicente SUECA PCMA‐40 1:51:41131
3 MARTIN, Carlos IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALELITE 1:51:4114
4 ESPINOS, Moises SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐30 1:51:4124
5 FIACRE, NICOLAS IBCIMA‐50 1:51:41241
6 TRIGUERO, Jose Enrique CONNECT CCMA‐40 1:51:41115
7 CEBOLLA, Joan SUECA PCELITE 1:51:41129
8 SANTACRUZ, Juan Manu ULB‐COSTAFIT‐DESGUACESMMA‐50 1:51:4145
9 MARTINEZ, Roberto ULB‐COSTAFIT‐DESGUACESMMA‐30 1:51:4136
10 MERHI, Roberto LEON‐ULBELITE 1:51:41248
11 POLANCO, Steven Manu C.D.YOURBIKE ALMANSASUB23 1:51:41225
12 GIL, Noel CAMPIO LLORENS CCELITE 1:51:41246
13 MIRA, Rafael NETLLAR ‐ ALEELITE 1:51:41212
14 MARTINEZ, Vicente AYALA CYCLING TEAMELITE 1:51:4192
15 LINERO, Jesus AQUAM‐CM ASESORES CCMA‐40 1:51:41238
16 CUTILLAS, Jose GENUINS FACTORY TEAMELITE 1:51:4193
17 GIL, Jose Javier ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOELITE 1:51:4157
18 ABELLAN, Javier EL GRECO C.C.MA‐30 1:51:41154
19 NUÑEZ, Jose Carlos NETLLAR ‐ ALEELITE 1:51:41201
20 DELICADO, Juan Carlos SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐50 1:51:4132
21 CASAÑS, Felix GRANJA RINYA‐FLOWERMA‐30 1:51:41221
22 CANTO, Jose Francisco FASTER WEAR TEAM CDELITE 1:51:41137
23 RAMIREZ, Javier FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKESMA‐40 1:51:41200
24 RUIZ, Sergio ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐30 1:51:4161
25 GRACIA, Jose Ignacio SANTOMERA C.C.ELITE 1:51:41147
26 LLORET, Angel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40 1:51:4128
27 BREVA, Yago NEXTA CYCLING TEAMMA‐40 1:51:41227
28 MARTINEZ, Juan Jose SAN VICENTE CCMA‐50 1:51:41162
29 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐40 1:51:4166
30 GONZALEZ, Ramon GRANJA RINYA‐FLOWERMA‐30 1:51:4186
31 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40 1:51:4129
32 GANDIA, Juan Carlos TERRA SPORT CYCLING TEAMMA‐30 1:51:41230
33 MARTINEZ, Antoni BORDA2 MASE CCELITE 1:51:41223
34 SANCHEZ, Juan Antonio SANTA EULALIA C.C.MA‐40 1:51:41243
35 ALCARAZ, Jordi RAZZA CYCLING CCELITE 1:51:41211
36 PARDO, Jose MAGNATES TEAM PROTOURMA‐30 1:51:41237
37 BARCO, Juan Pablo RAZZA CYCLING CCMA‐30 1:51:41127
38 MORTES, German SUECA PCMA‐40 1:51:41130
39 FERNANDEZ, Jose Migue RUBEN FERNANDEZ CCMA‐30 1:51:49145
40 HERNANDEZ, Antonio ULBSPORTSELITE 1:51:49210
41 SANTATERESA, Alejandr ULB‐COSTAFIT‐DESGUACESMMA‐30 1:51:49169
42 GARCIA, Francisco RAZZA CYCLING CCMA‐30 1:51:49128
43 FORTEA, Salvador GRANJA RINYA‐FLOWERMA‐40 1:51:52229
44 BAEZA, Sergio VOLATA‐CALDERONABIKEMA‐30 1:52:22226
45 PRATS, Hector VITOMA‐30 1:52:22217
46 ESTEBAN, Fernando HEMON CYCLING TEAMELITE 1:52:22220
47 MORA, Marcial HEMON CYCLING TEAMELITE 1:52:22205
48 MONTANER, Javier HEMON CYCLING TEAMELITE 1:52:36218
49 MAS, Jose SUMINISTROS DAMAELITE 1:52:3622
50 MARCOS, Jose Felipe PASION BTT ORIHUELA CCMA‐40 1:52:41142
51 GONZALEZ, Francisco PUERTO TORREVIEJA CCMA‐30 1:52:41121
52 RUIZ, Juan Antonio GRANJA ‐ COX CCMA‐30 1:52:41239
53 LOPEZ, Ivan CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO CELITE 1:52:41135
54 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐30 1:52:4159
55 TORTOSA, Jose David VOLATA‐CALDERONABIKEMA‐40 1:52:43216
56 LOPEZ, Jose‐ramon VITOMA‐50 1:52:4385
57 PARRA, Miguel AQUAM‐CM ASESORES CCMA‐40 1:53:06105
58 FUENTES, Miguel Angel CASTILLO DE AYORA CCMA‐40 1:53:06151
59 NUÑEZ, Enrique SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40 1:53:06202
60 SANCHEZ, Jaime VOLATA‐CALDERONABIKEMA‐30 1:53:06219
61 MARQUEZ, Josue VOLATA‐CALDERONABIKEELITE 1:53:15215
62 VANSTRAELEN, Stjin TORREVIEJA CCMA‐40 1:53:1598
63 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐50 1:53:5133
64 NAVARRO, Pedro Jose CICLOS TEO C.C.MA‐50 1:53:516
65 PELLO, Pablo GRANJA RINYA‐FLOWERMA‐30 1:53:56240

Sub ‐ 23

1 POLANCO, Steven Manue C.D.YOURBIKE ALMANSASUB23 1:51:41225

Elites

1 JIMENEZ, Teofilo CICLOS TEO C.C.ELITE 1:51:411
2 MARTIN, Carlos IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASELITE 1:51:4114
3 CEBOLLA, Joan SUECA PCELITE 1:51:41129

Masters ‐ 30

1 ESPINOS, Moises SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐30 1:51:4124
2 MARTINEZ, Roberto ULB‐COSTAFIT‐DESGUACEMA‐30 1:51:4136
3 ABELLAN, Javier EL GRECO C.C.MA‐30 1:51:41154

Masters ‐ 40

1 MORCILLO, Vicente SUECA PCMA‐40 1:51:41131
2 TRIGUERO, Jose Enrique CONNECT CCMA‐40 1:51:41115
3 LINERO, Jesus AQUAM‐CM ASESORES CCMA‐40 1:51:41238

Masters ‐ 50

1 FIACRE, NICOLAS IBCIMA‐50 1:51:41241
2 SANTACRUZ, Juan Manue ULB‐COSTAFIT‐DESGUACEMA‐50 1:51:4145
3 DELICADO, Juan Carlos SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐50 1:51:4132

Masters ‐ 60

1 JUHASZ, Jozsef BICICOSTA CCMA‐60 1:55:48150
2 GANGA, Francisco UCMC ALICANTEMA‐60 1:55:4875
3 MEZQUITA, Jose CICLOS FAUSTIN CCMA‐60 1:55:48247

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
SUMINISTROS DAMA 5:35:031
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 5:35:032
ULB‐COSTAFIT‐DESGUACESMORA‐CBC 5:35:113
GRANJA RINYA‐FLOWER 5:35:144
HEMON CYCLING TEAM 5:37:205
VOLATA‐CALDERONABIKE 5:38:116

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
RUIZ GARCIA, SERGIO 31 61
SERNA SALA, RAUL 32 64
NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS 23 201
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 24 210
JIMENEZ GARCIA, TEOFILO 15 1
PATIÑO DELGADO, RAUL 16 66

CLASIFICACIÓN   MONTAÑA 
MAS GARCIA, JOSE 51 22
RUIZ GARCIA, SERGIO 32 61
JARA VIDAL, JOSE DIEGO 23 62
RAMIREZ ABEJA, JAVIER 14 200
DIAZ FENOLL, JOSE MANUEL 15 29


